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TRANSFER ARTICULATION
Meet with an academic advisor from the SAM Center to discuss your degree progress and transfer plans.

Future Students can make an advising appointment (https://www.shsu.edu/centers/sam-center/how-do-i-get-advised/).

For a complete listing of degree-specific requirements, please, review the degree plan within the Undergraduate Catalog (http://catalog.shsu.edu/
archives/2023-2024/undergraduate/).

• Agricultural Business Program (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/agricultural-business/)
• Agricultural Communications (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/agricultural-communications/) 
• Agricultural Education (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/agricultural-education/) 
• Agricultural Engineering Technology (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/agricultural-engineering-technology/

%20https:/www.shsu.edu/agr/) 
• Animal Science  (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/animal-science/)
• Art (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/art/)
• Bachelor of Applied Arts and Sciences (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/applied-arts/)
• Biology (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/biology/)
• Business Degree (Accounting, Management, etc.) (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/business/)
• Chemistry (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/chemistry/)
• Communication Studies (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/communication-studies/)
• Computer Science (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/computer-science/)
• Construction Management (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/construction-management/)
• Criminal Justice (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/criminal-justice/)
• Dance (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/dance/)
• Design and Development Program (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/design-and-development/)
• Electronics and Computer Engineering Program (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/electronics-and-computer-

engineering/)
• Engineering Technology (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/engineering-technology/)
• Education (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/education/)
• English (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/english/)
• Environmental Science (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/environmental-science/)
• Family and Consumer Sciences (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation-family-and-consumer-science/) 
• Fashion Merchandising  (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation-fashion-merchandising/)
• Food Science and Nutrition (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation-food-science-and-nutrition/)
• Food Service Management (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation-food-service-management/) 
• Forensic Chemistry (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/forensic-chemistry/)
• Geography (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/geography/) 
• Geology (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/geology/)
• Health (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/health/)
• History (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/history/)
• Industrial Education Program (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/industrial-education/)
• Interdisciplinary Agriculture Program (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/interdisciplinary-agriculture/)
• Interior Design (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation-interior-design/) 
• Kinesiology (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/kinesiology/)
• Mass Communication (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/mass-communication/)
• Mathematics (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/mathematics/)
• Military Science (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/military-science/)
• Music (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/music/)
• Philosophy (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/philosophy/)
• Physics (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/physics/)
• Plant and Soil Sciences Program (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/plant-and-soil/)
• Political Science (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/political-science/)
• Psychology (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/psychology/)
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2  Transfer Articulation

• Sociology (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/sociology/)
• Spanish (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/spanish/)
• Theatre (http://catalog.shsu.edu/archives/2023-2024/transfer-articulation/theatre/)
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